

CS119/23

SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. KUNTESH AND ORS

12.09.2023

Present: Sh. Yogesh Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken for service of defendants. One more opportunity is given for compliance of last order subject to the cost of Rs.1,000/- to be deposited with DLSA, N/E, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.

Last order be complied with for 31.10.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.09.2023

sk