

CS 119/23

SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. KUNTESH AND ORS

31.05.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pradeep Kasana, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1.
Ld. counsel for defendant no. 2 and 3.

Replication not filed. Defendant no. 1 has moved an application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC. Copy supplied.

List for reply and arguments on the said application on 07.08.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
31.05.2024