

CS119/23

SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. KUNTESH AND ORS

09.09.2024

File taken up on an application U/O XXXIX Rule 2A CPC moved on behalf of the plaintiff.

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Let notice of the aforesaid application be issued to defendants on filing of PF/RC/Speed-post returnable for date already fixed.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.09.2024