

22 CS 119/23
SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. KUNTESH AND ORS

04.03.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Praveen Kumar, Ld. counsel for D-1.
Ld. counsel for D-2 and D-3 through VC.

At request of plaintiff, renotify for reply and arguments on application u/O VII Rule 11 CPC on 27.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.03.2025